
Surnadal Skytterlag

Surnadalsstevnet 2018

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie Gave
1. Odd Tyrhaug Smøla 47 49 50 146 96,-
2. Stig Atle Sletvik Aspøy og Straumsnes 47 44 47 138 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie Gave
1. Frank Roger Berg Nesjestranda og Skaala 49 47 48 144 206,-
2. Olav Nogva Eide og Naas 50 47 47 144 139,-
3. Paal Nordland Nidaros 49 46 48 143 86,-
4. Tore Mogset Rindal 49 44 50 143 0,-
5. Ole Steinar Fiske Skaun 49 45 48 142 0,-
6. Ingrid Angela Gravem IsaksenSunndal 49 46 47 142 0,-
7. Harry Fagerheim Smøla 45 42 50 137 0,-
8. Arne Ivar Engvik Ertvågøy 42 46 48 136 0,-
9. Even Midtflå Flå (Uttrøndelag) 43 37 48 128 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie Gave
1. Thor Einar Aurdal Sykkylven 49 45 49 143 206,-
2. Sverre Waage Selheim Nidaros 50 43 48 141 139,-
3. Emil Buvarp Øvre Surnadal 50 37 47 134 86,-
4. Sissel Berg Duaas Orkla 49 41 44 134 0,-
5. Bente Hjelen Årvågsfjord 45 42 45 132 0,-
6. Maren Høgholt Lomundal 48 41 42 131 0,-
7. Kristin Kanestrøm Smøla 40 43 47 130 0,-
8. Kristian Kvam Fosna 48 32 46 126 0,-
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9. Gunda Marie Sagstad TolaasNesjestranda og Skaala 49 29 41 119 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. 4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie Gave
1. Bent Ivar Sæther Hov 50 47 49 146 306,-
2. Sigbjørn Hopmark Smøla 50 47 48 145 243,-
3. Arild Duaas Orkla 50 45 49 144 193,-
4. Mons Otnes Surnadal 50 46 47 143 153,-
5. Helge Roar Åndal Malmefjorden 50 45 48 143 121,-
6. Ole Jørgen Haugen Fåberg 50 46 47 143 96,-
7. Hanne Waag Surnadal 50 44 48 142 76,-
8. Erik Gravem Surnadal 49 47 46 142 61,-
9. Tore Egil Halse Halsa (Nordmør) 50 44 48 142 48,-
10. Heidi Husevåg Reinsfjell 50 45 47 142 0,-
11. Arnt Inge Oddan Heim/Hemne 50 43 48 141 0,-
12. Sigbjørn Hausberg Surnadal 50 45 46 141 0,-
13. Sigve Chrisander Iversen Storfjord 48 47 46 141 0,-
14. Karl-Henrik Lund Brinch Byneset 49 44 47 140 0,-
14. Roald Johnsen Napp 50 47 43 140 0,-
16. Trond Gullik Mikkelsen Surnadal 50 41 49 140 0,-
17. Dick Brevik Malmefjorden 49 42 48 139 0,-
18. Kåre Grønning Fosna 50 41 48 139 0,-
19. Maria Helene Nogva Eide og Naas 50 42 47 139 0,-
20. Kåre Krogstad Eide og Naas 48 43 48 139 0,-
21. Lisbeth Bakk Årvågsfjord 46 44 48 138 0,-
22. Tor Fredrik Mikkelsen Surnadal 50 38 49 137 0,-
23. Jon Ivar Hansen Heim/Hemne 47 43 47 137 0,-
24. Bernt Olaf Aune Heim/Hemne 48 41 47 136 0,-
25. Lars Singsaas Singsås 48 44 44 136 0,-
26. Rune Lysgård Fagerheim Smøla 43 46 47 136 0,-
27. Anders Dyrnes Smøla 49 44 42 135 0,-
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200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. 5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie Gave
1. Tore Byberg Rissa 50 50 50 150 314,-
2. Kim Andre Lund Jondalen 50 50 49 149 251,-
3. Terje Nisja Sunndal 50 50 49 149 202,-
4. Arvid Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes 50 49 49 148 162,-
5. Jakob Nørbech Aspøy og Straumsnes 50 50 47 147 131,-
6. Erlend Aas Mostadmark 50 48 49 147 106,-
7. Ludvik André Sagstad TolaasNesjestranda og Skaala 50 47 49 146 86,-
8. Edvin Aamot Orkla 50 47 49 146 70,-
8. Esten Skårild Heim/Hemne 49 48 49 146 70,-
10. Arnfinn Berdal Rindal 48 48 50 146 48,-
11. Jo Voldset Salthammer Vestnes 50 46 49 145 0,-
12. Guro Øie Bævre Bæverdalen 48 48 49 145 0,-
13. Tommy Valstrand Snillfjord 50 45 50 145 0,-
14. Nils Kåre Midtflå Rælingen 49 49 47 145 0,-
15. Ingar Waag Surnadal 50 47 47 144 0,-
16. Marte Bjerkaas Nisja Sunndal 50 45 49 144 0,-
17. Carl Ove Glahus Ørlendingen 48 49 47 144 0,-
18. Christen Sjøvold Malvik 46 48 50 144 0,-
19. Birger Meistad Orkla 50 46 48 144 0,-
20. Ane Martine Berg Hjelmen 50 45 49 144 0,-
21. Leif Gravem Sunndal 49 44 50 143 0,-
22. Morten Island Malvik 48 48 46 142 0,-
23. Lars Myrset Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 49 45 47 141 0,-
23. Ingeborg Rosøy Heim/Hemne 50 45 46 141 0,-
25. Tove Ingeborg Hansen Heim/Hemne 48 43 49 140 0,-
26. Torkil Hopmark Smøla 50 44 46 140 0,-
27. Roar Saksvik Orkla 49 44 46 139 0,-
28. Eline Lillegård Hjelmen 49 45 45 139 0,-
29. Roger Hals Fosna 49 44 45 138 0,-
30. Jorun Snekvik Surnadal 49 44 44 137 0,-
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200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie Gave
1. Kjell Gujord Fosna 49 49 50 148 275,-
2. Robert Haugen Heim/Hemne 50 50 48 148 213,-
3. Stig Oddbjørn Aas Mostadmark 50 48 50 148 163,-
4. Åsmund Skårild Heim/Hemne 50 47 50 147 124,-
5. Torkil Berg Trondhjems 50 46 50 146 93,-
5. Nils Halse Halsa (Nordmør) 48 48 50 146 93,-
7. Lars Ulvund Fosna 50 46 50 146 48,-
8. Einar Hagemo Byneset 50 48 47 145 0,-
9. Leif Arne Grytten Dovre og Dovreskog 49 47 49 145 0,-
10. Oddbjørn Bolme Rindal 49 47 49 145 0,-
11. Even Langli Rindal 49 47 49 145 0,-
12. Torleiv Sagstad Nesjestranda og Skaala 49 45 50 144 0,-
13. Asbjørn Grendstad Klæbu 49 45 50 144 0,-
14. Bjørn Cato Djupnes Gjøvik og Brusveen 50 46 47 143 0,-
15. Kurt Holmen Smøla 47 47 48 142 0,-
16. Erling Kanestrøm Smøla 48 46 48 142 0,-
17. Jens Kåre Øyen Hov 50 44 47 141 0,-
18. Emil Haugan Mostadmark 50 43 46 139 0,-
19. Bjørn Brevik Fosna 45 43 50 138 0,-
20. Bjørn Heggset Surnadal 49 42 45 136 0,-
21. Kjell Dahl Reinsfjell 37 40 48 125 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. AG3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie Gave
1. Vegard Bakken Hv-11 Møre og Fjordane 43 47 46 136 48,-
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200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie Gave
1. Odd Tyrhaug Smøla 100 100 64,-
2. Stig Atle Sletvik Aspøy og Straumsnes 97 97 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie Gave
1. Frank Roger Berg Nesjestranda og Skaala 98 98 137,-
2. Tore Mogset Rindal 96 96 93,-
3. Harry Fagerheim Smøla 94 94 58,-
4. Paal Nordland Nidaros 93 93 0,-
5. Olav Nogva Eide og Naas 91 91 0,-
6. Arne Ivar Engvik Ertvågøy 91 91 0,-
7. Ole Steinar Fiske Skaun 91 91 0,-
8. Ingrid Angela Gravem IsaksenSunndal 89 89 0,-
9. Even Midtflå Flå (Uttrøndelag) 78 78 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie Gave
1. Sissel Berg Duaas Orkla 94 94 137,-
2. Sverre Waage Selheim Nidaros 92 92 93,-
3. Thor Einar Aurdal Sykkylven 91 91 58,-
4. Kristian Kvam Fosna 91 91 0,-
5. Emil Buvarp Øvre Surnadal 89 89 0,-
6. Maren Høgholt Lomundal 89 89 0,-
7. Kristin Kanestrøm Smøla 86 86 0,-
8. Bente Hjelen Årvågsfjord 84 84 0,-
9. Gunda Marie Sagstad TolaasNesjestranda og Skaala 81 81 0,-
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200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie Gave
1. Arild Duaas Orkla 97 97 179,-
2. Mons Otnes Surnadal 97 97 145,-
3. Sigbjørn Hausberg Surnadal 97 97 117,-
4. Bent Ivar Sæther Hov 96 96 95,-
5. Sigbjørn Hopmark Smøla 96 96 78,-
5. Heidi Husevåg Reinsfjell 96 96 78,-
7. Trond Gullik Mikkelsen Surnadal 96 96 53,-
8. Sigve Chrisander Iversen Storfjord 95 95 44,-
9. Ole Jørgen Haugen Fåberg 95 95 37,-
9. Helge Roar Åndal Malmefjorden 95 95 37,-
11. Kåre Grønning Fosna 94 94 0,-
12. Dick Brevik Malmefjorden 94 94 0,-
12. Anders Dyrnes Smøla 94 94 0,-
14. Rune Lysgård Fagerheim Smøla 94 94 0,-
15. Hanne Waag Surnadal 94 94 0,-
16. Tore Egil Halse Halsa (Nordmør) 93 93 0,-
17. Karl-Henrik Lund Brinch Byneset 93 93 0,-
17. Jon Ivar Hansen Heim/Hemne 93 93 0,-
19. Maria Helene Nogva Eide og Naas 92 92 0,-
20. Erik Gravem Surnadal 92 92 0,-
21. Roald Johnsen Napp 91 91 0,-
22. Bernt Olaf Aune Heim/Hemne 90 90 0,-
23. Tor Fredrik Mikkelsen Surnadal 89 89 0,-
24. Lisbeth Bakk Årvågsfjord 89 89 0,-
25. Lars Singsaas Singsås 89 89 0,-
26. Kåre Krogstad Eide og Naas 88 88 0,-
27. Arnt Inge Oddan Heim/Hemne 88 88 0,-
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200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie Gave
1. Kim Andre Lund Jondalen 100 100 193,-
2. Ingeborg Rosøy Heim/Hemne 99 99 156,-
3. Roger Hals Fosna 98 98 127,-
4. Jo Voldset Salthammer Vestnes 97 97 104,-
5. Roar Saksvik Orkla 97 97 85,-
6. Carl Ove Glahus Ørlendingen 97 97 71,-
7. Tore Byberg Rissa 97 97 59,-
8. Marte Bjerkaas Nisja Sunndal 97 97 50,-
9. Nils Kåre Midtflå Rælingen 96 96 42,-
10. Ane Martine Berg Hjelmen 96 96 37,-
10. Torkil Hopmark Smøla 96 96 37,-
12. Arvid Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes 96 96 0,-
13. Tommy Valstrand Snillfjord 96 96 0,-
14. Arnfinn Berdal Rindal 95 95 0,-
15. Jakob Nørbech Aspøy og Straumsnes 95 95 0,-
16. Birger Meistad Orkla 95 95 0,-
17. Ingar Waag Surnadal 95 95 0,-
18. Leif Gravem Sunndal 95 95 0,-
18. Eline Lillegård Hjelmen 95 95 0,-
20. Esten Skårild Heim/Hemne 95 95 0,-
21. Terje Nisja Sunndal 94 94 0,-
22. Ludvik André Sagstad TolaasNesjestranda og Skaala 94 94 0,-
23. Lars Myrset Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 93 93 0,-
24. Tove Ingeborg Hansen Heim/Hemne 93 93 0,-
25. Guro Øie Bævre Bæverdalen 93 93 0,-
26. Edvin Aamot Orkla 93 93 0,-
27. Morten Island Malvik 93 93 0,-
28. Jorun Snekvik Surnadal 93 93 0,-
29. Christen Sjøvold Malvik 90 90 0,-
30. Erlend Aas Mostadmark 89 89 0,-
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200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie Gave
1. Nils Halse Halsa (Nordmør) 98 98 189,-
2. Torkil Berg Trondhjems 97 97 146,-
3. Robert Haugen Heim/Hemne 97 97 112,-
4. Kjell Gujord Fosna 97 97 84,-
5. Kjell Dahl Reinsfjell 97 97 63,-
6. Asbjørn Grendstad Klæbu 96 96 46,-
7. Stig Oddbjørn Aas Mostadmark 96 96 32,-
8. Åsmund Skårild Heim/Hemne 96 96 0,-
9. Bjørn Cato Djupnes Gjøvik og Brusveen 96 96 0,-
10. Torleiv Sagstad Nesjestranda og Skaala 96 96 0,-
11. Leif Arne Grytten Dovre og Dovreskog 95 95 0,-
12. Einar Hagemo Byneset 95 95 0,-
13. Even Langli Rindal 94 94 0,-
14. Kurt Holmen Smøla 94 94 0,-
15. Lars Ulvund Fosna 94 94 0,-
16. Emil Haugan Mostadmark 94 94 0,-
17. Erling Kanestrøm Smøla 93 93 0,-
18. Oddbjørn Bolme Rindal 93 93 0,-
19. Bjørn Brevik Fosna 91 91 0,-
20. Jens Kåre Øyen Hov 89 89 0,-
21. Bjørn Heggset Surnadal 84 84 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. AG3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie Gave
1. Vegard Bakken Hv-11 Møre og Fjordane 94 94 32,-
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200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. HK4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie Gave
1. Erik Gravem Hv-11 Møre og Fjordane 48 46 50 144 144,-
2. Grim Sæterbø Hv-11 Møre og Fjordane 44 48 46 138 0,-
3. Odd Rune Kalvik Hv-11 Møre og Fjordane 46 46 45 137 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. HK4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie Gave
1. Odd Rune Kalvik Hv-11 Møre og Fjordane 92 92 96,-
2. Grim Sæterbø Hv-11 Møre og Fjordane 92 92 0,-
3. Erik Gravem Hv-11 Møre og Fjordane 86 86 0,-


